
Louisville Water Company

Bid 18-52 / Aluminum Hatches

Bid Opening Date: March 28, 2018

Contract Period:  June 8, 2018 - June 7, 2020

Awardee: Straeffer Pump and Supply

Buyer's Name: Terri Conner

Project Manager's Name: Brian Bobbitt

PM Estimate: $147,000.00

Item # Size/Range
LWC 

Stock #

Estimated 

Quantity

Previous 

Unit Price
Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price

1 30 x 36  with slam lock mechanism 2183003 175 $715.00 $915.00 $160,125.00 $1,098.00 $192,150.00 $1,510.55 $264,346.25

2
30 x 36 with recessed padlock 

mechanism
2183004 3 $805.00 $935.00 $2,805.00 $1,098.00 $3,294.00 $1,586.58 $4,759.74

Planholders not submitting a bid: Ferguson Watterworks, Horner Industrial Group, M.L. Johnson Company, Metal Solutions LLC, Mobius, New Towne Consultants, LLC, Pittsburg Tank & Tower 

Maintenance Co., Prime Vendor Inc., Viking Supply Inc., and Ward Engineering Co.

Manufacturer/Model Number (Item #1):

Yes

Total:

(1) Bidder included notes. Notes not reviewed since not low bidder. 

Yes

THS - 30 X 36 - Slam JAL H20 EJ, H30361812

YesBid Signed: 

Manufacturer/Model Number (Item #2): THS - 30 X 36 - Rec-Pad JAL H20

$195,444.00$162,930.00

EJ USA, Inc.

EJ, H30361812

Acknowledge Reciept of Addendum #1: Yes Yes Yes

BIDDERS: Straeffer Pump and Supply Bilco, Inc. (1)

$269,105.99


